Anderson, Kathy
Ashe, Robin
Baker, Teri
Barnes, Dana
Bilstein, Linda
Blachly, Barb
Bridgewater, Norma
Callen, Karen
Coffman, Jeanette
Day, Mary K.

Derr, Karen
Dotzler, Dale
Dycus, Norma
Ellyson, Judy
Forkner, Bonny
Grant, Leah
Gregerson, Patti
Hoen, Karen
Hollemann, Barb
Horgan, Diane

Hungerford, Charlene

Jensen, Kadi
Karras, Nioma
Kielblock, Renee
Legg, Kayann
Libby, Linda
Martenson, Carol
Meyer, Sharon
Miller, Mary
Morgan, Linda
Myhre, Gail
Nelson, Cindy
North, Dorothy
Olson, Karen
Oxenford, Jana
Powell, Mary
Raether, Faith
Rinks, Diane
Ritchie, Carla
Stills, Leslie
Simon, Myrna
Stahl, Yolanda
Stephenson, Mar
Stewart, Diane
Stover, Jan
Sumner, Cathy
Thompson, Pat
Trosclair, Andree
Whittier, Velma
Willoughby, Judy
Wong, Kathy
Zuehlke, Phyllis

5-Jul

$6.50
$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50
$39.00

12-Jul 19-Jul

$3.00
$3.00
$6.00

$6.00 $7.00

$6.00 $6.00

$5.00

$7.00

$6.00

$5.00

$24.00 $21.00 $15.00

26-Jul July

$0.00
$0.00
$9.50
$9.50
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.00
$6.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.50
$0.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.50
$99.00

2-Aug

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$24.00

9-Aug

$6.00

$4.00
$4.00

$6.00

$4.00

$6.00

$30.00

16-Aug

$4.00

$4.00

$9.00

$6.50

$9.00

$6.50
$39.00

23-Aug

$7.00

$5.00
$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$36.00

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$4.00

$7.00

$4.00

30-Aug August

$0.00
$0.00
$14.00
$12.00
$4.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.00
$26.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14.50
$0.00
$28.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.50

$36.00 $165.00

6-Sep

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$24.00

13-Sep

$5.50
$6.50

$5.50

$3.00

$3.00

$6.50

$30.00

20-Sep

$5.00

$8.00

$8.00

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

$39.00

29-Sep Septembe 3rd Quarter

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$6.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$13.50
$12.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.50
$0.00
$12.00
$3.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36.00 $129.00

$0.00
$0.00
$28.50
$21.50
$16.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.00
$49.00
$29.00
$12.50
$0.00
$0.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.50
$0.00
$38.00
$3.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.00
$393.00



