	5-Jul	12-Jul	19-Jul	26-Jul July		2-Aug	9-Aug	16-Aug	16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug August		August	6-Sep	13-Sep	20-Sep	ep 29-Sep Septembe		rd Quarter
Anderson, Kathy					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Ashe, Robin					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Baker, Teri	\$6.50		\$3.00		\$9.50				\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.00				\$5.00	\$5.00	\$28.50
Barnes, Dana	\$6.50		,	\$3.00	\$9.50	\$6.00	\$6.00		,	,	\$12.00				,	\$0.00	\$21.50
Bilstein, Linda	φοισο	\$6.00		ψ5.00	\$6.00	φοισσ	ψ0.00	\$4.00			\$4.00	\$6.00				\$6.00	\$16.00
Blachly, Barb		φ0.00			\$0.00			γ-1.00			\$0.00	φ0.00			\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Bridgewater, Norma					\$0.00						\$0.00				75.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Callen, Karen					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Coffman, Jeanette					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
•																\$0.00	
Day, Mary K.					\$0.00						\$0.00					•	\$0.00
Derr, Karen					\$0.00		4.00			4= 00	\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Dotzler, Dale			4		\$0.00		\$4.00			\$7.00	\$11.00				4	\$0.00	\$11.00
Dycus, Norma		\$6.00	\$7.00		\$13.00	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$26.00			\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$49.00
Ellyson, Judy	\$6.50				\$6.50				\$5.00	\$4.00	\$9.00		\$5.50	\$8.00		\$13.50	\$29.00
Forkner, Bonny					\$0.00						\$0.00	\$6.00	\$6.50			\$12.50	\$12.50
Grant, Leah					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Gregerson, Patti					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Hoen, Karen		\$6.00	\$6.00		\$12.00		\$6.00	\$9.00		\$7.00	\$22.00					\$0.00	\$34.00
Hollemann, Barb					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Horgan, Diane					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Hungerford, Charlene					\$0.00						\$0.00	\$6.00	\$5.50	\$8.00		\$19.50	\$19.50
Jensen, Kadi					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Karras, Nioma	\$6.50			\$5.00	\$11.50		\$4.00	\$6.50		\$4.00	\$14.50			\$5.00	\$7.00	\$12.00	\$38.00
Kielblock, Renee	,			,	\$0.00		,			,	\$0.00		\$3.00		,	\$3.00	\$3.00
Legg, Kayann				\$7.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$9.00	\$7.00		\$28.00		7	\$5.00		\$5.00	\$40.00
Libby, Linda				ψ7.00	\$0.00	φοισσ	ψ0.00	φ5.00	ψ7.00		\$0.00			ψ5.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Martenson, Carol					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Meyer, Sharon					\$0.00				\$7.00		\$7.00	\$6.00				\$6.00	\$13.00
• •					\$0.00				77.00		\$0.00	Ş0.00				\$0.00	
Miller, Mary																	\$0.00
Morgan, Linda					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Myhre, Gail					\$0.00						\$0.00		ć2.00	ć0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Nelson, Cindy					\$0.00						\$0.00		\$3.00	\$8.00		\$11.00	\$11.00
North, Dorothy					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Olson, Karen					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Oxenford, Jana					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Powell, Mary					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Raether, Faith					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Rinks, Diane					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Ritchie, Carla	\$6.50	\$6.00			\$12.50						\$0.00		\$6.50		\$7.00	\$13.50	\$26.00
Stills, Leslie					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Simon, Myrna					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Stahl, Yolanda					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Stephenson, Mar					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Stewart, Diane					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Stover, Jan					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Sumner, Cathy					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Thompson, Pat					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Trosclair, Andree					\$0.00	\$6.00			\$5.00		\$11.00				\$7.00	\$7.00	\$18.00
Whittier, Velma					\$0.00	7 3.00			+3.00		\$0.00				+,,,,,,	\$0.00	\$0.00
Willoughby, Judy					\$0.00						\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00
Wong, Kathy	\$6.50		\$5.00		\$11.50			\$6.50			\$6.50					\$0.00	\$18.00
Zuehlke, Phyllis	\$39.00	\$24.00	\$3.00	\$15.00	\$99.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$39.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$165.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$39.00	\$36.00	\$129.00	\$393.00
Lucilike, Filyilis	JJJ.00	724.00	J21.00	J1J.00	JJJ.00	724.00	J30.00	00.ورډ	J30.00	730.00	7103.00	724.00	JJU.00	JJJ.00	JJU.00	7123.00	J333.00